community.  

Financial Considerations:    The price is two hundred thousand dollars ($200,000.00).  

Since this was not a budgeted purchase, the Post has agreed to accept fifty thousand 

dollars ($50,000.00) this year and the final payment of one hundred fifty thousand dollars 

($150,000.00) next year.  Payment would be made from the Development and Growth 

Fund.  

Purpose/Mission:      Together, we promote open communications with our community 

members to improve quality of life and preserve our heritage to foster a better future.

[...]

estate together with the improvements thereon to BUYER, and BUYER agree to 

purchase said real estate; 

NOW, THEREFORE, THE PARTIES CONTRACT AND AGREE AS 

FOLLOWS: 

1.  PURCHASE PRICE: The BUYER shall pay as purchase price for the 

above-described real estate the sum of sixty three thousand one hundred 

dollars ($63,100.00), payable as follows: 

A.  The sum of one thousand dollars ($1,000.00) shall be the earnest 

money deposit upon execution of this contract,  deposited at High Plains 

Title, LLC. 

The balance of the purchase price in the amount of sixty-two 

thousand one hundred dollars ($62,100.00) shall be paid upon closing. 

2. SELLERS shall make available to BUYER, prior to closing of this 

Contract, a standard owner’s preliminary title insurance report, and after 

closing of this Contract, standard owner’s and mortgagee’s (if applicable)